Election for
Date

Number to be elected

Valid votes
Invalid votes
Quota

eSTV Reg. 99211
Election rules

Candidates
Cowell Doe
Emerton
Foreman
Forward
Friend
Goodyear
Meredith
Payne
Pitman
Robinson
Shelley
Smith
Stilliard
Thomas
Walker
Wilmot
Non-transferable
Totals

lay general synod election 2015

9/10/2015
4
401
0
80.2
1.49¢g
CofE
Stage
First Surplus of
Preference Forward
26 1.54
17 0.44
61 5.06
102 -21.8
30 1.98
9 1.1
29 1.76
11 0.66
7 0.44
29 3.08
38 2.2
5 0.22
9 0.88
1
21 1.32
6 0.88
0.24
401

2

27.54
17.44
66.06
80.2
31.98
10.1
30.76
11.66
7.44
32.08
40.2
5.22
9.88

22.32
6.88
0.24

401

Stage

Exclusion of

Thomas

3

27.54
17.44
66.06
80.2
31.98
10.1
31.76
11.66
7.44
32.08
40.2
5.22
9.88

22.32
6.88
0.24

401

Stage
Exclusion of
Smith

0.22

-5.22 -

2

4

27.54
17.44
66.06
80.2
31.98
10.1
31.98
11.66
7.44
33.08
40.2

9.88

24.32
6.88
2.24

401

Stage
Exclusion of
Wilmot

5 Stage
Exclusion of
Pitman

27.54

17.44 1

68.06 1.22
80.2

32.42
10.1

31.98 0.22

11.66
8.66 -8.66 -

34.08 3
41.2 1.22
11.1

24.32 1
2.24 1
401

6

27.54
18.44
69.28
80.2
32.42
10.1
32.2
11.66

37.08
42.42

111

25.32

3.24
401

Stage
Exclusion of
Goodyear

0.22

1.44

7

27.54
18.66
70.28

80.2
33.42

33.64
14.66

38.08
43.42

111

25.32

4.68
401

Stage

Exclusion ¢

Stilliard

1.44

1.22

0.44

-11.1



f

8 Stage
Exclusion of
Payne

27.54
18.66
72.28 422
80.2
34.86 1
35.64 1.22
15.88 -15.88 -
38.52 5
43.42
28.32
5.68 4.44

401

9 Stage
Exclusion of
Emerton

27.54

18.66 -18.66 -
76.5 1
80.2

35.86 3

36.86 2.22

43.52 3

43.42 6.22

28.32 2

10.12 1.22
401

10

27.54

77.5

80.2

38.86

39.08

46.52
49.64

30.32

11.34
401

Stage

Exclusion of

Cowell Doe
-27.54 -

7

11

84.5

80.2

41.86

40.08

47.74
62.3

30.54

13.78
401

Stage

Exclusion of

Walker

3.44

9.22
5.22

-30.54 -

8.66

12

84.5
80.2
45.3

44.08

56.96
67.52

22.44
401

Stage
Surplus of
Foreman

0.71
0.71

0.04

13 Stage

57.67
68.23

22.48
401

Exclusion of
Meredith

21.54

14

80.2 Elected
80.2 Elected
55.14

69.33 Elected
72.11 Elected

44.02
401



